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2022-2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

DATE  LOCATION 
 
Tues. May 31 PSC 
 
Mon. Jun. 13  Hicksville Sta 3 
 
Tues. Jun. 28  PSC 
 
Mon. Jul. 11  New Hyde Park (1st) 

 
Tues. Jul. 26  PSC 
  
Mon. Aug. 8  Freeport Hose 4 (2nd) 
 
Tues. Aug. 30 PSC 
 
Mon. Sep. 12  Valley Stream (3rd) 
 
Tues. Sept. 27 PSC 
 
Tues. Oct. 11  Rockville Centre (4th) 
 
Tues. Oct. 25 PSC 
 
Mon. Nov. 14 PSC 
 
Tues. Nov. 29 Roslyn Highlands (5th) 
 
 
 

DATE  LOCATION 
 
Mon. Dec. 12 PSC 
 
Tues. Dec. 27 Seaford (6th) 
 
Mon. Jan. 9  Roosevelt (7th) 
 
Tues. Jan 31  PSC 
 
Mon. Feb 13  PSC 
 
Tues. Feb 28  Albertson FC (8th) 
 
Mon. Mar. 13 PSC 
 
Tues. Mar. 28 Plainview (9th) 
 
Mon. Apr. 10 PSC 
 
Tues. Apr. 25 PSC 
 
Wed. May 10** ANNUAL MEETING 
 
 
 
 
 


